CUADRO DE GANADORES

12 CATEGORIA

12 CLASIFICADO
RAMON BESTUE SALINAS
22 CLASIFICADO
ELIAS LORENZO CALVO

22 CATEGORIA

12 CLASIFICADO
JUAN FRANCISCO JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ
22 CLASIFICADO
MANUEL LACARTE ELBAILE

GANADORES SCRATCH

12 CLASIFICADO
JOSE RAMON ALFARO LOPEZ




9

GAMRITO GO.F CLUR

uuuuuuuu

GAMBITO GOLF CLUB CALATAYUD
TORNEO AESGOLF 28-2 GAMBITO

Fecha Listado: 28/02/2024
Hora Listado: 14:54:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Calatayud)

12 CATEGORIA HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

~N o

10
11
12

14

18

21
22

ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON
BESTUE SALINAS, RAMON
LORENZO CALVO, ELIAS
NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE D
IGLESIAS BARRERA, ROBERTO
TRESACO GRACIA, FERNANDO
CABRERA DAVILA, JOSE IGNACI
ALGARATE RIVAS, ENRIQUE
GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERT
FANLO SANCHO, MARIANO
MOYER, DANIEL

RAVENTOS IRIGOYEN, JAIME
MARIN NASARRE JAVIER

LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDR
CALVO BUENO, FRANCISCO
DALMAU SOLANELLAS, RAFAEL
ASIN GOMEZ, ENRIQUE
PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO
BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO

CLUB

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LOS LAGOS
CLUB GOLF JACA
LOS LAGOS
GOLF DE GUARA
LA PENAZA

GOLF DE GUARA
IDP BA ZARAGOZA
GOLF DE GUARA
LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LOS LAGOS

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

SANCHEZ-HORNEROS MIRANDA,JE LOS LAGOS

LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER
VARELA DE SEIJAS FLORES, ED

LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

7,5
14,7
74

8,0

11,2
13,5
14,4
14,7
6,8

12,2
11,0
7,7

8,8

8,4

12,9
13,7
15,9
10,0
10,1
13,4
10,0
10,8

(ORORORONONONONONONONORONORONORON OO OGN ON)]

=TT ZIEEESZEIEEEZEELES S

FECHA: 28/02/2024 CODIGO: 010824194

NNWONNWWWNNNNWONWWWNNNDWN

7
15
7

8

11
13
14
15
6

12
11
7

8

8

13
14
16
10
10
13
10
11

1a

36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
24
22

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
24
22
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GAMRITO GO.F CLUR

uuuuuuuu

GAMBITO GOLF CLUB CALATAYUD
TORNEO AESGOLF 28-2 GAMBITO

Fecha Listado: 28/02/2024
Hora Listado: 14:58:53

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Calatayud)

22 CLASIFICCION HCP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3
5

7

10
12
13
14

16

20
21

23

JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN FRA
LACARTE ELBAILE, MANUEL
RAICHS BALET ANTONIO

SORO LEFEBVRE, NICOLAS
LEBRERO GARCIA, BLAS
HERRANZ VALERO, JAVIER
AGUADO ZARDOYA, JOSE MARIA
GIL PEREZ, ALFONSO

FECED ESTEBAN, MODESTO
MARIN ALLUE, CARLOS

RIOS SOLA, TEODORO

INFANTE GARCIA, VICTORIANO
LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR
ESPIAGO CESTERO, FRANCISCO
CABRERA DAVILA, JUAN
HERNANZ PEREZ, JOSE IGNACIO
LANGA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ LOPEZ, GUSTAVO
VILALTA GOMEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
GERIQUE ROMEO , JOSE JAVIER
SANTOLARIA ENCUENTRA, JOSE
ROMERO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
FUSTERO PESCADOR, JAVIER

CLUB

LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LOS LAGOS
LOS LAGOS
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LOS LAGOS
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
CALATAYUD GOLF
LA PENAZA
LOS LAGOS
CALATAYUD GOLF
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LOS LAGOS
LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA
LOS LAGOS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,1
21,7
16,5
18,2
17,4
27,1
18,1
19,5
25,8
16,5
19,9
23,5
16,6
16,8
17,3
16,0
16,3
21,0
21,3
22,6
23,2
25,7
18,3

(ORORONONONONONONONONONONORONORORONON OO ONON)]

=TS ESETIEIEESZEIEIEEZEIZELELER

FECHA: 28/02/2024 CODIGO: 010824194

WArPRARDRARDOVLWLWWLWWRPPWDAPLWOAOWWLWWRAW

16
22
17
18
18
28
18
20
26
17
20
24
17
17
17
16
16
21
22
23
24
26
19

1a

38
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
17

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

38
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
17



GAMRITO GO.F CLUR

Cavata

GAMBITO GOLF CLUB CALATAYUD
TORNEO AESGOLF 28-2 GAMBITO

Fecha Listado: 28/02/2024
Hora Listado: 15:00:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Calatayud)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON LA PENAZA
2 NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE D CLUB GOLF JACA

oO~NO Olh

10

12

16

18
19

25

28

33
35
37
38
39
41
43

44
45

LORENZO CALVO, ELIAS
GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERT

LOS LAGOS

IGLESIAS BARRERA, ROBERTO LOS LAGOS
JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN FRA LA PENAZA
MARIN NASARRE JAVIER LA PENAZA

FANLO SANCHO, MARIANO
RAVENTOS IRIGOYEN, JAIME
BESTUE SALINAS, RAMON
TRESACO GRACIA, FERNANDO

LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA

RAICHS BALET ANTONIO LA PENAZA
CABRERA DAVILA, JOSE IGNACI LA PENAZA
MOYER, DANIEL LA PENAZA
LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDR LA PENAZA

ALGARATE RIVAS, ENRIQUE

PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO LA PENAZA
SORO LEFEBVRE, NICOLAS LA PENAZA
LEBRERO GARCIA, BLAS LOS LAGOS
AGUADO ZARDOYA, JOSE MARIA LA PENAZA
MARIN ALLUE, CARLOS LOS LAGOS

SANCHEZ-HORNEROS MIRANDA,JE LOS LAGOS

LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER LA PENAZA
BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO LA PENAZA
GIL PEREZ, ALFONSO LA PENAZA
LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR LA PENAZA
VARELA DE SEIJAS FLORES, ED LA PENAZA
LACARTE ELBAILE, MANUEL LA PENAZA

ESPIAGO CESTERO, FRANCISCO

DALMAU SOLANELLAS, RAFAEL LOS LAGOS
CALVO BUENO, FRANCISCO LA PENAZA
INFANTE GARCIA, VICTORIANO LA PENAZA
HERNANZ PEREZ, JOSE IGNACIO LOS LAGOS
CABRERA DAVILA, JUAN LA PENAZA
ASIN GOMEZ, ENRIQUE LA PENAZA
RIOS SOLA, TEODORO LA PENAZA
HERRANZ VALERO, JAVIER LOS LAGOS
FECED ESTEBAN, MODESTO LA PENAZA
PEREZ LOPEZ, GUSTAVO LA PENAZA
SANTOLARIA ENCUENTRA, JOSE LA PENAZA
GERIQUE ROMEO , JOSE JAVIER LOS LAGOS
VILALTA GOMEZ, JOSE IGNACIO LA PENAZA
FUSTERO PESCADOR, JAVIER LOS LAGOS
ROMERO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO LA PENAZA

IDP BA ZARAGOZA

GOLF DE GUARA

GOLF DE GUARA

GOLF DE GUARA

CALATAYUD GOLF
LANGA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO  CALATAYUD GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

7,5

8,0

7,4

6,8

11,2
16,1
8,8

12,2
7,7

14,7
13,5
16,5
14,4
11,0
8,4

14,7
10,0
18,2
17,4
18,1
16,5
13,4
10,0
10,1
19,5
16,6
10,8
21,7
16,8
16,3
13,7
12,9
23,5
16,0
17,3
15,9
19,9
27,1
25,8
21,0
23,2
22,6
21,3
18,3
25,7

(ORONORONONONONONONONORORORONORORONORORORORONORONONONONONONORORORORONONORONORORONONONONN)

=SS SESSESSSSSSSSSSS SIS SIS SIS SIS EESEESEEEESEESEESEEELESE S

FECHA: 28/02/2024 CODIGO: 010824194

P OWOPRARDEAEADDRARAPRPVCLOOWOPRWWWWRANOWOERENNWWWWWNWNNWWWWNOWONOWODNNDDNDDNDDN

7
8

7

6

11
16
8

12
7

15
13
17
14
11
8

15
10
18
18
18
17
13
10
10
20
17
11
22
17
16
14
13
24
16
17
16
20
28
26
21
24
23
22
19
26

1a

29
28
28
26
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
11
10
10

A OO ~N 00

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

29
28
28
26
25
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
11
10
10

A~ OO ~N 00



